GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Board for the Condemnation
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DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, August 13, 2014
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
Print Name Signature Email Address BCIB
Board
Member
Jatinder Khokhar jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee L’// 7’77 timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson wWM gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Beatrix Fields " ﬁf’rq,mf JL | beatrix fields@dc.gov X
Sybil Hammond aﬁj—v& H—vvv\.\_,\)\ sybil.hammond@dc.gov X
Rodney George %/4,._/&/ rodney.george@dc.gov X
Mark Holloman mark.holloman@dc.gov X
Amar Singh ){—g"“"{/ amar.singh@dc.gov X
Todd J. Starke ;/%/D— todd.starke@dc.gov X
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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

D enuse ) i(<nm

[gfz,w'ﬁuy_

1725 fade &d P

Q)/ﬂSHM_?t:u LA U}Tv ) (@5%0/\

o3P DPoyarss IZ o

Wl g Day

O i 2

263% Da:)uq[.qs;f Plt 3 s

Ab med More: |G

227 =X

Dt Keassenst |

229 E st s E.

| P
TaXfoN Hewws

|
AL

1219 g T >

Thrsr. KA

5105 ¢ a7, <E

(stede. S\ W W -
Michael St ' 1402 12”7 (astingTo® 20005
Dl Bethen . Wiy B g 1S S0 Bt NE, 269

/’f//jé"/ /4/9 /éﬂv 50 Jg/é

ok 507 ﬁ///z

& Me;wﬂa@ﬁr%

Qa}#l}uﬁﬁ@@ NZ_

Weere
%ﬁlﬂ-& Té[mﬁ‘m %%Qﬁm&

AR Dﬂzc? ce SEAE

I ey

7 /m«f/ﬁ\ //I?q

a0/ feseM b SELG

(14 //(/4/2;4’/// ///”‘—\

ALR0/ S//zmﬁﬁ/fy/fé "

——

Ut l A5/ 7[»/@

151~ Rhakt sl e E




